8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm

2:30 pm

6:00 pm

H
WKU

Board of Regents’ Retreat

The Knicely Conference Center
Thursday, August 10, 2023

Breakfast

Unmet Need Study (Tuesdi Helbig)

Living Learning Community Evaluation (Daniel Super)

Risk Management (Bruce Weisman)

LUNCH

Knowledge Towns (Dr. Phillip Bale)

College of Health & Human Services Strategic Plan (Tania Basta)

Self-assessment, wrap-up and closing comments (President Caboni)

Social and Dinner



