

Board of Regents' Retreat The Knicely Conference Center

Thursday, August 10, 2023

8:30 am	Breakfast
9:00 am	Unmet Need Study (Tuesdi Helbig)
10:00 am	Living Learning Community Evaluation (Daniel Super)
11:00 am	Risk Management (Bruce Weisman)
12:00 pm	LUNCH
1:00 pm	Knowledge Towns (Dr. Phillip Bale)
1:30 pm	College of Health & Human Services Strategic Plan (Tania Basta)
2:30 pm	Self-assessment, wrap-up and closing comments (President Caboni)

Social and Dinner

6:00 pm